

Joe & Seph's Double Salted Caramel Gourmet Popcorn

INGREDIENTS

Corn, Sugar, Butter (**MILK**), Corn Syrup, Sea Salt, Raising Agents.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

See ingredients in **BOLD**. All products are manufactured in an environment where nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds are present.

DIETARY

No artificial flavours, colours or preservatives. Gluten free. Suitable for vegetarians.

STORAGE

Store in a cool, dry, dark place. Once open consume within 5 days.

MANUFACTURER & ADDRESS

Joe's Gourmet Foods, PO Box 2406, Watford, WD18 1TH.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

UK.

DISCLAIMER

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.